

Table 1: Sample Template for Construction Cost Estimate

Note: Not provided to use for cost basis (see latest information on website for unit prices).

Name of Project: Sample Sidewalk

Pay Item No (If Applicable)	Description	Unit	Quantity	Price per Unit	Price
104-10-3	Sediment Barrier	LF	2590	\$1.17	\$3,030.30
110-1-1	Clearing and Grubbing	AC	0.81	\$8,926.31	\$7,219.33
120-1	Regular Excavation	CY	287.5	\$7.82	\$2,248.17
120-2-2	Borrow Excavation	CY	633.5	\$1.43	\$905.93
160-4	Type B Stabilization	SY	0.0	\$2.46	\$0.00
285-701	Optional Base Group 01	SY	0	\$6.15	\$0.00
334-1-22	Superpave Asphaltic Concrete	TN	0	\$90.34	\$0.00
430-175-124	Pipe Culvert, 24"	LF	30	\$150.00	\$4,500.00
430-984-129	MES, 24" Sidedrain	EA	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
515-2-301	Ped/Bike Railing, Alum, 42" Picket Rail	LF	1400	\$65.00	\$91,000.00
522-1	4" Concrete Sidewalk - 8' wide (Rustling Pines)	SY	1382	\$61.53	\$85,048.13
522-1	4" Concrete Sidewalk - 8' wide (Palmer Rd)	SY	920	\$61.53	\$56,607.60
522-2	6" Concrete Sidewalk - turnouts (? @ 21 SY)	SY	126	\$54.04	\$6,809.04
527-1	Detectible Warning Surface, Retrofit	EA	2	\$411.76	\$823.52
570-1-2	Sod	SY	2131	\$2.59	\$5,518.14
NA	Solar Lighting	EA	13	\$3,000.00	\$39,000.00
				Sub Total	\$304,110.16
999-25	CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY - 10%	LS			\$30,411.02
101-1	MOBILIZATION - 5%	LS			\$17,030.17
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC - 10%	LS			\$30,411.02
				Construction Total	\$351,551

Engineering and Final Plans Preparation Work - 15%					\$52,733
Construction Engineering and Inspection Activities - 15%					\$52,733

Project Total \$457,017

For latest cost information go to:

<http://www.fdot.gov/programmanagement/estimates/historicalcostinformation/historicalcost.shtm>